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Latest Update 9.13.22

Demaurio Starks
Project Executive

Yuanivel Otero Jim Fransen Scott Kenith Maurice Blount
Sr. PM Sr PM PM PM
J-389 J-392 J-395 GRVA-10
Kennesaw CM Athens - CM Augusta - CM Warm Springs
TBD TBD TBD CS TBD
J-388 J-348 J-399 TCSG-392
Atlanta - CM Atlanta - CM Savannah - CM Waco - CM
TBD TBD TBD TBD
GBI-81 J-377 TCSG Quick St GRVA-9A
Atlanta CM Athens CM DBB DBB
TBD CS 12-22 TBD TBD
TCSG-393
J-364 TCSG-363 J-375 Clktn/Newt -
Athens CM Paulding CM Statesboro CM DBB
MC 7-23 MC 8-23 CS12-22 TBD
SBE-47A
J-347 DPS-043 J-362 Clarkston DBB
Dalton CM Atlanta CM/GC Albany CM CS 9-22
MC 6-23 MC 9-23 CSTBD
SBE-45
J-349 TCSG-361 GBA-197 Fort Valley DB
Athens CM Lawrenceville Atlanta CM MC 1-23
MC 6-22 CM/GC MC 6-23
MC 11-22
J-314
Athens CM BIM
MC 10-21
TCSG-342A
Washington
DBB
MC 12-21

Rupert Sibblies Vacant
PM PM
jrccccas
VSB-145 9 SWCC-10D e 0
DBB [ ] DBB (]
CSTBD ] Asses '
coccee
DDS-20 (TC) GWCC-045
Hzlhrst - DBB Atlanta DB
TBD MC 2-22
DDS-21 GWCC-044
o DBB Atlanta DBI
conee - MC 2-22
J-330
SBE-51 Carrollton CM
8D MC 7-21
TCSG-367A SBE-46
Albany DBB Decatur - CM
TBD MC 10-21
TCSG-376 SWCC-11
Albany Asses
CSTBD MC 7-21
TCSG- 355A
Elberton
MC 10-22

Projects in Financial Closeout (DS)

Projects in Financial Closeout (BC)

SWCC-11 (KF)

TCSG-318 (JBY; TCSG-355 (OC); J-311 (RF); 3-313

Daniela Arsic
Project Executive

Keenan Gist Robert Farrell
Sr. PM PM
J-391 J-390

Ft. Valley CM Blue Rdg - CM
CSTBD TBD

DCY-127/128 TCSG-380
Augusta CM Decatur- DBB
CSTBD CS 4-23

DCY-129 J-378
Muscogee CM Cumming - CM
CS TBD CS1-23
DPH-11 J-361
Atlanta - CM Tifton CM/GC
CS 11-22 CS 9-22
DOL-026B
J-363 Atlanta TO
Fort Valley CM/GC MC 8-22
CSTBD
J-327*
k]
1-365 Atlanta CM/GC
Carrollton CM MC 8-22
MC 8-23
DOL-026
DCY-119 Atlanta TO
Gwinnett — CM MC 8-22
MC 8-23
J-272C
TCSG-350 Clayton - DBB
Bartow CM MC 1-22
MC 1-22

*rk J-296
Kennesaw CM/GC|
MC 11-21

*** GBI-059
Thomson DBB
MC 8-21

Ron Hixson Thomas Vacant
PM Crawford M
PM
SBE-50A SBE-50
Atlanta - DBB Atlanta - DBB
CS 11-22 CSTBD
SBE-50B SBE-44C
Atlanta - DBB Macon - DBB
Ccs11-22 CSTBD
DDS-20
SWCC-16 ® Hzlhrst - DBB
Trion DBB TBD
CS12-22
SWCC-14A
SBE-47 Athens DBB
Cave Springs TBD
DBB
CS 11-22
SWCC-18e
GBA-195 Milton DBB
Atlanta CM CSTBD
CS 12-22
GBI-77
Calhoun
DOL—25A
Statewide TO CST8D
MC 12-22
DDS-17
D'ville - DBB
SWCC-15B CS 10-22
Muscogee DBB
MC 12-22
DOL-25B
Statewide TO
SWCC-15A o CS 10-22
Muscogee DBB
MC 11-23
TCSG-349
Carroll CM
MC 3-22
J-329
Oakwood CM/GC
MC 12-20
DBHDD-025
Augusta DBB
MC 1-21
**k J-326
Milledgeville
CM/GC
MC 9-21

Projects in Financial Closeout (DA)

Projects in Financial Closeout (AD)

Projects on Hold

TCSG-335 (GT); TCSG-345 (AD); SBE-25A; TCSG-
D65 (AD); TCSG-351; SBE-41 (GT);
J-235A (KG); J-328 (KG); SBE-41A (RH)

[TCSG-318

DBB (GR)

ITCSG-369 (KG); J-388-Atl (RF); TCSG-359 Effgham

Ronnie Childers RQAM North
Van Taylor CCS

Patrick Couch CCS

Bryan Cox CCS

Bill Peters CCS

Larry Krull CCS

Marc Meeks RQAM South East
Jeff Bleam Sr. CCS

Gary Brooks CCS

Logen Cammack, CCS

Amos Durr
Project Executive

Crystal .
GiGi Tseng Chambers U =
PM Sr.PM :
GMC-16 J-376 GWCC-47A TCSG-316 *
Milledgeville CM Gwntt Coll CM Atlanta DB Valdosta CM/GC
Ccs1-23 Cs1-23 TBD MC 11-21
SWCC-13 e SBE-039 TCSG-375
Woodstock City DBB Cvngton DBB Atlanta CM
CS12-22 CS 10-22 Ccs1-23
TCSG-377 J-366 TCSG-372
Clarksville CM Valdosta CM Chatham DBB
CS 12-22 Ccs7-23 CS 10-22
SBE-47C TCSG-378 GWCC-47
Macon TO Moultrie CM Atlamta - DB
MC 9-22 Cs 3-23 CS10-22
TCSG-365
Athens CM/GC GDC-124A GWCC-46
MC 8-23 Atlanta CM Atlanta DB
MC 3-22 MC 12-22
GMC-13
Milledgeville DBB! GBA-197A VSB-139 e
MC 5-23 Atlanta TO Milledgeville CM
MC 12-22 MC 12-21
DDS-015
Dalton DBB DHS-005
MC 6-22 FT Valley DBB
MC 3-22
SBE-48 e
Macon- TO
MC 8-22
J-350 *
Dahlonega CM/GC]
MC 8-22

Stephen Williamson RQAM Metro
Peter Groves Sr. CCS

Greg Hardin CCS

Russell Neal CCS

Tom Ray CCS

Roy Peurifoy CCS

Torrence Terry CCS

Tim White CCS

Michael Wilson CCS

Eddie Harris RQAM South West
Chris Bell Sr. CCS

Chris Cowell Sr. CCS

Everett Vickery CCS

Darrel Whitworth Sr. CCS

Martin Mathis CCS

e Federal Funds

DB — Design, Build

DBB - Design, Bid, Build

CM - Construction Management
SB — Select Bid

CS — Construction Start Date
MC- Material Completion Date
TBD- To Be Determined

S- Special Projects

TO - Task Order

Bobby Cromer
Project Executive

Vacant

DOD-036
FT Gordon DBB
MC 1-23

*** SCCA-001
Savannah CM/GC
MC 9-23

Assisting

1 Project in Planning
2 Project in Design
3 Project in Construction

|I| Project in Punchlist
Project on hold

BIM
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BUILDING GEORGIA'S FUTURE

GSFIC Regional Quality Assurance Manager and

Construction Compliance Specialist Contact List
REGION 2: METRO CONT'D

RQAM:

CCs:

RONNIE CHILDERS

ronald.childers@gsfic.ga.gov
404-717-0243

PATRICK COUCH (Sr. CCS)
patrick.couch@gsfic.ga.gov
678-616-4175

BRYAN COX (Sr. CCS)
bryan.cox@gsfic.ga.gov
678-255-5645

LARRY KRUL (Sr. CCS)

lawrence krul@gsfic.ga.gov
404-357-8519

BILL PETERS
william.peters@agsfic.ga.gov
470-990-3322
VAN TAYLOR

van.taylor@agsfic.ga.gov
404-427-9425

REGION 2: METRO

RQAM:

CCS:

Updated 7/7/22

STEPHEN WILLIAMSON
stephen.williamson@agsfic.ga.gov
404-717-0266

TINSLEY BAILEY (Sr. CCS) PT
tinsley.bailey@gsfic.ga.gov
PETER GROVES (Sr. CCS)
peter.groves@gsfic.ga.gov
770-550-1679

GREG HARDIN
greg.hardin@agsfic.ga.gov
678-674-9383

RUSSELL NEAL
russell.neal@agsfic.ga.gov
404-548-7125

ROY PEURIFOY

roy peurifoy@gsfic.ga.gov
404-218-7283

TOM RAY
tom.ray@gsfic.ga.gov
404-313-8245

TORRANCE TERRY

torance.terry@gsfic.ga.gov
678-554-9319

CCs:

RQAM:

CCs:

RQAM:

CCs:

TIM WHITE
tim.white@gsfic.ga.gov
404-655-1651
MICHAEL WILSON

michael wilson@agsfic.ga.gov
404-839-1920

MARC MEEKS
marc.meeks@gsfic.ga.gov
770-550-9842

JEFF BLEAM (Sr. CCS)
jeffrey bleam@gsfic.ga.gov
770-550-3689

GARY BROOKS
gary.brooks@gsfic.ga.gov
404-717-1884

LOGEN CAMMACK
logen.cammack@agsfic.ga.gov
(404) 959-2158

EDDIE HARRIS
eddie.hamis@gsfic.ga.gov
770-550-3728

CHRIS BELL (Sr. CCS)
james_ bell@gsfic.ga.gov
770-550-7962

CHRIS COWELL - (Sr. CCS)
christopher_cowell@gsfic.ga.gov
404-717-0263

MARTIN MATHIS
martin.mathis@gsfic.ga.gov
470-754-5154

DARREL WHITWORTH (Sr. CCS)

darrel.whitworth@gsfic.ga.gov
404-717-0249
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